900
901
904
908
909
910
910A
911
912
916
917
918
922
923
924
926
927
935
936
937
938
939
940
945
946

947
950
971
999

11-10
11-19
11-41
11-44
11-48
11-55
11-57
11-80
11-81
11-82
11-83
11-85
11-98

11-99

900 Codes

Radio Silence
Accident

Message Received
Out of Service

In Service

Prowler

Prowler Still On Scene
Vehicle Stop
Suspicious Person
Domestic

Drinking In Public
Person Screaming for Help
drunk Person

Stand By

Go to Station

Your Location

Repeat Your Last Transmission
Registration Inquiry
Stolen Vehicle Inquiry
Wanted Person Inquiry
Cancel

Wanted Use Caution
Meet Officer At ...
Ambulance Needed
Tow Truck Needed

Fire Truck Needed

Take a Report

Be On The Lookout For ...
Officer Needs Help

11 Codes

Take A Report

In Route To Station
Ambulance Needed

Dead Body (Human or Animal)
Suspicious Vehicle

Suspicious Person

Provide Transportation
Accident With Major Injuries
Accident With Minor Injuries
Accident With Property Damage
Accident No Details

Tow Truck Needed

Meet Officer

OFFICER IN DANGER, NEED
HELP NOW!

10-1
10-2
10-3
10-4
10-6
10-7
10-8
10-9
10-10
10-11
10-13
10-15
10-15X
10-18
10-19
10-20
10-21
10-22
10-23
10-27
10-28
10-29
10-33
10-34
10-36

10-36A
10-36M
10-36F
10-97
10-98

10 Codes

Receiving Poorly

Receiving Clearly

Radio Check

Message Received

Busy

Out of Service

In Service

Repeat Last Message

Off Duty

Send Back Up

Emergency Back Up

Prisoner

Female Prisoner

Report Information Needed
Return to Base

Location

Phone Call

Cancel Last Message

Stand By

Check License Status

Check Registratiion Status
Check for Wants / Warrants
Emergency Radio Traffic Only
Cancel 10-33

Confidential Information Follows
Use CAUTION - Suspect Has Aids or Other
Dangerous Disease

Suspect Has Misdemeanor Warrant
Suspect Has Felony Warrant
Arriving at Assignment
Assignment Complete



