900 901 904 908 909 910 910A 911 912 916 917 918 922	900 Codes Radio Silence Accident Message Received Out of Service In Service Prowler Prowler Prowler Still On Scene Vehicle Stop Suspicious Person Domestic Drinking In Public Person Screaming for Help drunk Person	10-1 10-2 10-3 10-4 10-6 10-7 10-8 10-9 10-10 10-11 10-13 10-15 10-15X	10 Codes Receiving PoorlyReceiving ClearlyRadio CheckMessage ReceivedBusyOut of ServiceIn ServiceRepeat Last MessageOff DutySend Back UpEmergency Back UpPrisonerFemale Prisoner
922 923	drunk Person Stand By	10-15X 10-18	Female Prisoner Report Information Needed
924	Go to Station	10-19	Return to Base
926	Your Location	10-20	Location
927	Repeat Your Last Transmission	10-21	Phone Call
935	Registration Inquiry	10-22	Cancel Last Message
936	Stolen Vehicle Inquiry	10-23	Stand By
937	Wanted Person Inquiry	10-27	Check License Status
938	Cancel	10-28	Check Registratiion Status
939	Wanted Use Caution	10-29	Check for Wants / Warrants
940	Meet Officer At	10-33	Emergency Radio Traffic Only
945	Ambulance Needed	10-34	Cancel 10-33
946	Tow Truck Needed	10-36	Confidential Information Follows Use CAUTION - Suspect Has Aids or Other
947	Fire Truck Needed	10-36A	Dangerous Disease
950	Take a Report	10-36M	Suspect Has Misdemeanor Warrant
971	Be On The Lookout For	10-36F	Suspect Has Felony Warrant
999	Officer Needs Help	10-97	Arriving at Assignment
		10-98	Assignment Complete
	<u>11 Codes</u>		

- Take A Report 11-10 11-19 In Route To Station Ambulance Needed 11-41 Dead Body (Human or Animal) 11-44 11-48 Suspicious Vehicle 11-55 Suspicious Person Provide Transportation 11-57 11-80 Accident With Major Injuries 11-81 Accident With Minor Injuries Accident With Property Damage 11-82 Accident No Details 11-83 11-85 Tow Truck Needed 11-98 Meet Officer
- OFFICER IN DANGER, NEED
- 11-99 HELP NOW!